Sidemount Slide Series
AE52 – Heavy Duty, Full Extension Soft-Close
Ball Bearing Slide for Face Frame & Frameless
5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
Specifications
Length:  302 mm  to 602 mm (12" to 24")

• Drawers
• Toolbox
Full Extension Slide
Sidemount Slides Series
Details
Installation Specifications
Item No.
Total Length
mm (inch)
Slide Travel
mm (inch)
Loading Capacity
kg (lb) / pair
Holes Position mm (inch)
A B C D E F
AE52-302 302.0 (11.89) 271.5 (10.69) 41 ( 90 ) 96 (3.78) — —   96 (3.78) — —
AE52-352 352.0 (13.86) 332.5 (13.09) 41 ( 90 )  128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) — 128 (5.04) — —
AE52-402 402.0 (15.83) 389.0 (15.31) 45 ( 100 ) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) — 128 (5.04) 192 (07.56) —
AE52-452 452.0 (17.80) 448.0 (17.64) 50 ( 110 ) 128 (5.04) 320 (12.60) — 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) —
AE52-502 502.0 (19.76) 498.0 (19.61) 55 ( 120 ) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 352 (13.86) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) —
AE52-552 552.0 (21.73) 550.0 (21.65) 55 ( 120 ) 128 (5.04) 256 (10.08) 384 (15.12) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 32 0 (12.60)
AE52-602 602.0 (23.70) 606.5 (23.88) 50 ( 100 ) 128 (5.04) 288 (11.34) 416 (16.38) 128 (5.04) 224 (08.82) 352 (13.86)
Item Description
280-978
280-979
280-980